United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289
E-18

®
 L
iq
ui
dt
ig
ht
 F
itt
in
gs
CAT. No. Size
Std. Pkg.
Qty.
Type A Flexible, Non-Metallic Conduit
TYPEA38-250 3⁄8" 250 ft.
TYPEA50-200 1⁄2" 200 ft.
TYPEA75-175 3⁄4" 175 ft.
TYPEA100-100 1" 100 ft.
TYPEA125-100 11⁄4" 100 ft.
TYPEA150-50 11⁄2" 50 ft.
TYPEA200-50 2" 50 ft.
Ideally suited for continuous flexing
applications or vibration.
Cat. No.
Conduit